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Lumiko modulair armaturen

Package type: CT a 1 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Mounting method

Type of accessory/spare part
1

Shape

Colour

Material

Diameter (mm)

Accessory

Spare part

RAL-number (similar)

Inner diameter (mm)

Built-in diameter (mm)

(mm)

(mm)

Built-in

Installation housing

Round
White
Aluminium
80

Yes

Yes

9010

65
83
103
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